# STATE GOLF OUTING - AUGUST 8, 2024

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

### PLATINUM \$1200

Our Platinum sponsor is featured prominently on all promotional materials. Also:

- ⇒ 2 Golf foursomes
- ⇒ Team Super Pack
- ⇒ Name & logo on Company tee sign
- ⇒ Tournament program write-up. Includes contact information
- ⇒ Primary logo displayed
- ⇒ Featured Sponsor on website home page and tournament page
- ⇒ Special recognition on Facebook page, tournament online ads and all tournament correspondence
- ⇒ Golf Cart Billboard

For more information contact
NAIFA-Indiana directly at 317-844-6268

# GOLD \$850

- ⇒ 1 Golf foursome
- ⇒ Team Super Pack
- ⇒ Name & logo on Company tee sign
- ⇒ Logo and company featured in gold section of program. Includes contact information
- ⇒ Thank you on website
- ⇒ Golf Cart Billboard

#### SILVER \$600

- ⇒ 1 Golf foursome
- ⇒ Team Super Pack
- ⇒ Name & logo on Company tee sign
- ⇒ Logo and Company name listed as Silver sponsor in program
- ⇒ Thank you on website
- ⇒ Golf Cart Billboard

# BRONZE (Hole Sponsor) \$250

- ⇒ Name on tee sign
- ⇒ Name in program
- ⇒ Thank you on website
- ⇒ Golf Cart Billboard

# BREAKFAST \$300

- > Name on tee sign
- ⇒ Recognition at breakfast

# LUNCH

**NAIFA** 

INDIANA

> Name on tee sign

\$350

 Recognition at awards presentation

(Unlimited) (Unlimited)

(Unlimited)

(Unlimited)

(Limit 3)

(Limit 3)



SPONSORSHIP FORM - Clip and Mail to NAIFA-INDIANA at the address noted below.

Contact:	Affiliation:		
Sponsorship Level:	Check Amount \$:	Phone	Email

Make your check payable to "NAIFA-Indiana, 2024 State Golf Tournament Sponsorship" and mail along with your completed sponsorship form to:

NAIFA-Indiana, PO Box 459, Fishers, IN 46038

Questions? Or to pay by credit card, call us at (317) 844-6268